addiana

1814 ADA YEC PRO WOMEN Tournament classification

Position Name
1 Lisa Yee
2 Yvonne Torres
3 Brittany Short
4 Yalonda Kramer
5 Caron McGhee - PRO
5 Shelley Edwards -PRO
7 April Knight
7 Rachel Freeman
9 Heather Quick - PRO

Machine Name

TOSO's 2 3027600-002,Phoenix,Arizona
TNT Sports Bar 1-001,Bossier City,Louisiana
TNT Sports Bar 3-001,Bossier City,Louisiana
*Shop Board 1-001,Dover,Delaware

TOSO's 3 3027648-003,Phoenix,Arizona
OCHE 11-011,Cheyenne,Wyoming
HARVESTER 4-001,Memphis, Tennessee
Midway #2-002,Dyersburg, Tennessee

3RD BASE 1-001,Metairie,Louisiana

Operator
USARIVALDV
OPLTNTBAR
OPLTNTBAR
OPHATTRICK
USARIVALDV
USABLKFLAG
OPFERRELL
OPL3STAR
OPADA

UserlD_1
LY09111975
YT09031988
BS16071989
YKO08091976
CM31012022
SE12261975
AK09221979
RMO06051990
HQ11061983

Alias
Dank
Princ
Brit ]
Yalo:
Peac]
SHE.
TRO
Duct
HEA
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